
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 - CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0073550 ARREDONDO DEBRA 0172107102022 Oct 17, 2019 2018 Int $11.72

Oct 17, 2019 2018 Tax $390.50

Oct 17, 2019 2018 Int $7.81

Grand Total $410.03
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0096455 DIEHL KYLE JAMES AND 0182335221014 Oct 3, 2019 2018 Int $28.88

Oct 3, 2019 2018 Tax $481.28

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Oct 9, 2019 2018 Int $29.89

Oct 9, 2019 2018 Tax $597.83

Grand Total $1,137.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $11.20

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $11.21

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $5.60

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $5.61

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Oct 31, 2019 2018 Int $46.54

Oct 31, 2019 2018 Tax $775.72

R0194303 IRA LLC 0182518113027 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Int $37.75

Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $629.20

Grand Total $2,083.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0073550 ARREDONDO DEBRA 0172107102022 Oct 17, 2019 2018 Tax $39.05

R0094766 SCHWALB AVI 0182334313006 Oct 23, 2019 2018 Tax $28.98

R0096455 DIEHL KYLE JAMES AND 0182335221014 Oct 3, 2019 2018 Tax $48.13

R0098641 RAMIREZ JOSE 0182504100070 Oct 8, 2019 2018 Tax $16.70

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Oct 18, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Oct 31, 2019 2018 Tax $77.57

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Oct 9, 2019 2018 Tax $59.78

R0194303 IRA LLC 0182518113027 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $62.92

Grand Total $389.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094766 SCHWALB AVI 0182334313006 Oct 23, 2019 2018 Int $17.39

Oct 23, 2019 2018 Tax $289.80

Grand Total $307.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Oct 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.23

Oct 22, 2019 2018 Tax $20.42

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Oct 25, 2019 2018 Tax $32.16

Oct 25, 2019 2018 Int $1.93

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Oct 31, 2019 2018 Int $2.07

Oct 31, 2019 2018 Int $2.08

Oct 31, 2019 2018 Tax $0.51

Oct 31, 2019 2018 Tax $68.65

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Oct 22, 2019 2018 Tax $64.44

Oct 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.87

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Oct 6, 2019 2018 Int $0.94

Oct 6, 2019 2018 Tax $18.74

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Oct 7, 2019 2018 Tax $52.79

Oct 7, 2019 2018 Int $3.17

R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.72

Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $45.25

R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017 Oct 23, 2019 2018 Tax $49.78

Oct 23, 2019 2018 Int $2.99

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

Oct 16, 2019 2018 Int $4.98

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Oct 9, 2019 2018 Int $4.65

Oct 9, 2019 2018 Tax $32.86

Oct 9, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Oct 4, 2019 2018 Int $1.35

Oct 4, 2019 2018 Tax $22.45

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315020 Oct 4, 2019 2018 Tax $49.58

Oct 4, 2019 2018 Int $2.97

R0102195 DICKINSON HENRY F 0182507100026 Oct 29, 2019 2018 Int $5.58

Oct 29, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $1.41

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $0.71

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $0.70

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Tax $70.64

Oct 18, 2019 2018 Int $1.42

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Oct 11, 2019 2018 Int $6.10

Oct 11, 2019 2018 Tax $101.64

Grand Total $857.73
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Oct 22, 2019 2018 Tax $2.04

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Oct 25, 2019 2018 Tax $3.22

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Oct 31, 2019 2018 Tax $6.92

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Oct 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.44

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Oct 6, 2019 2018 Tax $1.88

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Oct 7, 2019 2018 Tax $5.28

R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $4.53

R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017 Oct 23, 2019 2018 Tax $4.98

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Oct 16, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Oct 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.25

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315020 Oct 4, 2019 2018 Tax $4.96

R0102195 DICKINSON HENRY F 0182507100026 Oct 29, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Oct 18, 2019 2018 Tax $7.06

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Oct 11, 2019 2018 Tax $10.16

Grand Total $77.32
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